
Regionmesterskap Buskerud 2023 

Hagatjern 26. februar 2023 

Herrer Senior 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 
1 Frode Engen Glomsrudkollen JFF 7280 gr 

2 Aleksander Abrahamsen NJFF 6600 gr 

3 Kay Fjerdingby Lierelva FF 5280 gr 
4 Roy Greger Jakobsen Østsiden JFF 4380 gr 

5 Glenn Johannesen Østsiden JFF 4170 gr 
6 Klemensas Gailius Østsiden JFF 3990 gr 

7 Pijus Bridikis Østsiden JFF 3730 gr 
8 Thomas Ringstad Østsiden JFF 3250 gr 

9 Kim Johnsen Snarum  2000 gr 

10 Jørgen Berg Lierelva FF 1200 gr 
11 Norman Käding Lierelva FF 1070 gr 

12 Roar Skjennum Østsiden JFF 0 gr 
 

Herrer Veteran 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Jonny Braata NJFF 4860 gr 
2 Jon Kjelland NJFF 3840 gr 

3 Svein Kristensen Østsiden JFF 3000 gr 

4 Odd Ringstad Lierelva FF 2000 gr 
5 Lars Rypås NJFF 1460 gr 

 

Damer Senior 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 
1 Solveig Ringstad Lierelva FF 1780 gr 

2 Ann Kristin Vie Østsiden JFF 343 gr 
3 Ingunn Vie Østsiden JFF 140 gr 

 



 

Eldre Junior Gutt 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 
1 Kristoffer Buskop Lierelva FF 1540 gr 

 

Yngre Junior Gutt 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Kristian Kjelland NJFF 1640 gr 
 

Barn 

Nr. Navn Forening Vekt 

1 Emilian Johannesen Østsiden JFF 360 gr 
2 Sander Vie Andreassen Østsiden JFF 0 gr 

 

 

Regionmestere Buskerud 2023 
Herrer Senior 

Plassering Navn  Forening Vekt 

Gull Frode Engen Glomsrudkollen JFF 7280 gr 
Sølv Aleksander Abrahamsen NJFF 6600 gr 

Bronse Kay Fjerdingby Lierelva FF 5280 gr 
 

Herrer Veteran 

Plassering Navn  Forening Vekt 

Gull Jonny Braata NJFF 4860 gr 
Sølv Jon Kjelland NJFF 3840 gr 

Bronse Svein Kristensen Østsiden JFF 3000 gr 

 

 



Damer senior 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 
Gull Solveig Ringstad Lierelva FF 1780 gr 

Sølv Ann Kristin Vie Østsiden JFF 343 gr 
Bronse Ingunn Vie Østsiden JFF 140 gr 

 

Gutt Junior 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 
Gull Kristian Kjelland NJFF 1640 gr 

Sølv Kristoffer Buskop Lierelva FF 1540 gr 
 

 

Regionmestere Lag Buskerud 2023 

Gull 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 
Gull Glenn Johannesen Østsiden JFF 4170 gr 

Gull Roy Greger Jakobsen Østsiden JFF 4380 gr 
Gull Svein Kristensen Østsiden JFF 3000 gr 

Sum   11550 gr 

 

Sølv 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Sølv Jonny Braata NJFF 4860 gr 
Sølv Jon Kjelland NJFF 3840 gr 

Sølv Kristian Kjelland NJFF 1640 gr 
Sum   10340 gr 

 

 



Bronse 

Plassering Navn Forening Vekt 

Bronse Solveig Ringstad Lierelva FF 1780 gr 

Bronse Kay Fjerdingby Lierelva FF 5280 gr 
bronse Odd Ringstad Lierelva FF 2000 gr 

Sum   9060 gr 

 

 

 

 

 


